
Material Thickness

5mm Thick

Ref.

  5

VRB Option

Vandal Resistant 
Padlock Bar (VRB)

No VRB

Ref.

  V

  N

Material Type

Hot Dip Galvanised

Hot Dip Galvanised and 
Painted (Grey as standard)

Ref.

HDG

HDP

Pillar Size (mm)

H=1300 W=1200  D=450

H=1650 W=1500  D=450

H=1650 W=1800  D=450

H=1650 W=2050  D=450

H=1650 W=2500  D=450

Ref.

540

545

550

555

565

5PF

Order Reference

Optional Extras
  Can be manufactured from stainless steel. 
  Can be supplied painted leatherette black,      
  grey or other colours on request. 
  Pillar can be supplied for surface mounting. 
  Can be supplied with a bitumen coated root. 
  Other locks available on request.
  Door stay mechanism.
  Anti-grafitti / fly poster textured finish.
  Vandal resistant padlock bar (VRB). 
  Other sizes available on request.
  Cut-outs and Isolators pre-fitted to your specifications.
  All pillars can be pre-wired.

                  Specifications
  Fabricated from 5mm mild steel sheet. 
  Standard finish is hot dipped galvanised  
  to BS EN 1461. 
  18mm thick exterior grade ply backboard, 
  treated with a clear water repellent.
  Pillar doors hinged using internal, heavy duty,     
  hot-dipped galvanized hinges.  
  Earth lug fitted to both pillar and door. 
  Fitted with HD-1 stainless steel locks c/w covers   
  and security bungs. 
  Designed with a fully detachable root.
  Lifting lugs fitted. 
  Pillars are of a welded construction. 
  A4 document holder fitted to inside of door.  
  Supplied with padlock facility.

FP565

1650

2500

450

415

400

12201220

2440

716

Yes

FP555

1650

2050

450

415

400

12201220

2000

640

Yes

FP550

1650

1800

450

415

400

12201220

1780

470

Yes

FP545

1650

1500

450

415

400

12201220

1480

450

Yes

FP540

1300

1200

450

415

400

10001000

1160

317

Yes

Pillar References

Height

Width

Depth

Internal Working 
Depth

RootRoot

Backboard Height

Backboard Width 

Weight (Kgs)

Roof Ventilation

(Dimensions in mm)

FRONT SIDE

WIDTH DEPTH

HEIGHT

GROUND
LEVEL

ROOT

HD-1 LOCK DETAIL

500 SERIES
5mm DOUBLE DOOR FEEDER PILLARS

Adam Rowe
LARGE POWER 3


